
medium (4-6 serving) 
large (12-14 serving) 

 $ 160.00 x

$ 9.00 x
$ 9.00 x

Kugels: Potato , Sweet Fruit, 
Vegetable 

$ 37.00 x

***Deadline for all orders is on March 28, 2023 Pick-up food on April 5, 2023 (before noon) 
***Please order at the front desk or call at 204.339.1701 or email at info@gwensecter.com 

KOSHER CATERING 
PASSOVER ORDER FORM 

INDIVIDUAL ENTREES 

MENU

Roasted Chicken with Roasted Potato and Vegetables 

Sweet & Sour Meatballs with Vegetables 

Add individual Soup and Matzo Ball Serving 

Slow Roasted Beef with gravy, Roasted Potato and
Vegetables 

$ 18.00 x

$ 18.00 x

 $ 4.00 x

$ 18.00 x

Cooked Whole Turkey 

Cooked Sliced Brisket 5lb average 

Cooked Sliced Roast Beef 5lb 

Cooked Whole Turkey Carved 

$ 130.00 x

$ 180.00 x

$ 150.00 x

Roasted Chicken 

Soup and Matzo Balls - 1 Litre Clear Soup 
1 Dozen Matzo Balls 

Gefilte Fish (minimum order of 10 pieces)  $ 5.00 x

Carrot Tzimmes

Potato Blintzes 

Sweet and Sour Meatballs 

Passover Brownies 

Chopped Liver

Passover Komish 

Sponge Cake 

white meat 
dark meat 

per piece  

$ 14.00 x
$ 11.00 x

$ 16.00 x
$ 32.00 x

 $ 15.00 x1 Litre  

�⁄� lb.  

per dozen  

per dozen  

per dozen  

 $ 46.00 x

 $ 16.00 x

 $ 9.00 x

 $ 18.00 x

 $ 26.00 x

| per piece  

NAME _____________________________________   DATE _________________
TELEPHONE ______________________________  E-MAIL ________________

FOOD OPTIONS PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL PRICE 

Coleslaw  $ 11.00 x

TOTAL AMOUNT 

1 Litre  


