

## KOSHER CATERING PASSOVER ORDER FORM



\*\*\*Deadline for all orders is on March 28, 2023 Pick-up food on April 5, 2023 (before noon)

\*\*\*Please order at the front desk or call at 204.339.1701 or email at info@gwensecter.com

NAMETELEPHONE		DATE	
FOOD OPTIONS	PRICE		TOTAL PRICE
• INDIVIDUAL ENTREES			
Roasted Chicken with Roasted Potato and Vegetables	\$ 18.00 x		
Slow Roasted Beef with gravy, Roasted Potato and Vegetables	\$ 18.00 x		
Sweet & Sour Meatballs with Vegetables	\$ 18.00 x		
Add individual Soup and Matzo Ball Serving   per piece	\$ 4.00 x		
• MENU	~ ·		
Cooked Whole Turkey	\$ 130.00 x		
Cooked Whole Turkey Carved	Ċ 1EO OO v		

Cooked Whole Turkey		\$ 130.00 x	
Cooked Whole Turkey Carved		\$ 150.00 x	
Cooked Sliced Brisket 5lb avera	age	\$ 180.00 x	
Cooked Sliced Roast Beef 5lb		\$ 160.00 x	
Gefilte Fish (minimum order of	10 pieces) per piece	\$ 5.00 x	
Roasted Chicken	white meat dark meat	\$ 9.00 x \$ 9.00 x	
Soup and Matzo Balls - 1 Litre C 1 Dozen Matzo Balls	lear Soup	\$ 14.00 x \$ 11.00 x	
Potato Blintzes		\$ 37.00 x	
Kugels: Potato , Sweet Fruit, Vegetable	medium (4-6 serving) large (12-14 serving)	\$ 16.00 x \$ 32.00 x	
Carrot Tzimmes	1 Litre	\$ 15.00 x	
Coleslaw	1 Litre	\$ 11.00 x	
Chopped Liver	½ lb.	\$ 9.00 x	
Sweet and Sour Meatballs	per dozen	\$ 18.00 x	
Passover Brownies	per dozen	\$ 26.00 x	
Passover Komish	per dozen	\$ 16.00 x	
Sponge Cake		\$ 46.00 x	

**TOTAL AMOUNT**